Wyandot County, OH, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$451

0

$184
$349
$184
$133
$168
$1,469
$17,628

Married
Couple

$535

0

$361
$418
$367
$191
$231
$2,103
$25,236

Adult, One
Child

$535
$170
$345
$418
$430
$201
$110
$2,209
$26,508

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Wyandot County, OH, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$535
$854
$288
$418
$376
$282
$293
$3,046
$36,552

Two Adults,
2 Children

$634
$340
$345
$697
$707
$319
$111
$3,153
$37,836

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$634
$1,315
$609
$697
$707
$434
$374
$4,770
$57,240

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$669

0
$357
$360
$258
$164
$164

$64
$358

$2,394
$28,728

Married
Couple

$793

0
$680
$721
$578
$277
$277

$99
$542

$3,967
$47,604

Adult, One
Child

$793
$391
$662
$721
$736
$330
$330

$82
$574

$4,063
$48,756

Household STABILITY Budget, Wyandot County, OH, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$793
$579
$511
$721
$736
$334
$334

$64
$535

$4,607
$55,284

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,010
$781
$1,344
$1,201
$986
$532
$532

$123
$845

$7,354
$88,248

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,010
$1,084
$1,159
$1,201
$986
$544
$544

$99
$880

$7,507
$90,084

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..
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